T2 FINAL RESULTS

XXIV MIEDZYNARODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI JACHTOW KABINOWYCH 2017

18TH-20TH AUG 2017 - GIZYCKO, POLSKA

Place

Class

Sail no

Crew

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

R7

Nett

T2

23

Piotr Adamowicz
Zbigniew Czoczys
Janusz Radomski

2

1

9*

9.00

T2

29

tukasz Pater
Krystian Pater

5*

11.00

T2

18

Radostaw Cierpiat
Bartek Grzes
Krystian Kedzierski

7*

21.00

T2

45

Tomasz Kopytko
Magdalena Kopytko
Marcin Ostrowski

8*

27.00

T2

28

Maciej Kalinowski
Robert Karney
Marcin Malinowski

8*

27.00

T2

50

Piotr Matwiejczuk
Piotr Obcewski
Wojciech Sobolczyk

9*

33.00

T2

Tomasz Feret
Tomasz Makowski
Bartosz Mikotajczak

8*

40.00

T2

16

Marek Kmieé
Jacek Kotkiewicz

DSQ*

OoCs

46.00

T2

22

Bogdan Bankowski
Jarostaw Bankowski
Liwia Bankowska

DSQ*

10

DNC

46.00

10

T2

60

Bartosz Hajdarowicz
Rafat Florianczyk
Marcin Domanski

10*

10

10

48.00
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Anna Bonistawska
Artur Sobotka
Kuba Kosinski
Magdalena Kania

11 T2 20 Edward Peta 11 DNF* 12 11 11 10 10 65.00
Albert Peta
Michat Zakrzewski
Wiktor Zakrzewski

12 T2 40 Arkadiusz Sadowski DNF* DNF 11 12 12 11 DNC 72.00
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